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TAP BEER & CIDER
SELECTION

COOPERS MILD ALE

South Australia

COOPERS DRY 3.5

South Australia

COOPERS DRAUGHT

South Australia

COOPERS PALE ALE

South Australia

COOPERS AUSTRALIAN LAGER

South Australia

COOPERS DRY

South Australia

COOPERS PACIFIC ALE

South Australia

COOPERS DARK ALE

South Australia

COOPERS XPA

South Australia

COOPERS SPARKLING ALE

South Australia

COOPERS BEST EXTRA STOUT

South Australia

THATCHERS APPLE CIDER
England

KRONENBOURCGC 1664

France

CARLSBERG

Denmark

SAPPORO PREMIUM

Japan

COOPERS VINTAGE ALE

South Australia

COOPERS AGED STOUT

(minimum 12 months)

COOPERS AGED SPARKLING

(minimum 12 months)

15% surcharge on public holidays
1% surcharge on all card transactions

285ml

8.2

8.2

8.3

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.8

8.8

9.2

9.2

9.5

8.7

9.7

9.7

10

10.5

9.7

9.7

425m]l

10.3

10.3

10.2

10.5

10.7

10.7

1

1

570ml

12.5

12.5

14

15.5

15.8

15.8

16.9

16.9

17

17.5

17.5

17.5



LOCAL BOTTLED

BEER SELECTION

COOPERS ZERO

COOPERS PREMIUM LIGHT
COOPERS MILD ALE (mid, can)
COOPERS DRY 3.5 (mid, can)
HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT

HAHN SUPER DRY GLUTEN FREE
CASCADE LIGHT

COOPERS DRY

COOPERS DARK ALE

COOPERS PALE ALE

WEST END DRAUGHT

PURE BLONDE

VICTORIA BITTER

CARLTON DRAUGHT

HAHN SUPERDRY

TOOHEY'S EXTRA DRY
COOPERS SPARKLING ALE
JAMES BOAG’S PREMIUM LAGER
COOPERS XPA (can)

COOPERS PACIFIC ALE (can)
COOPERS BEST EXTRA STOUT
ROGCER’S BEER

CROWN LACER

YOUNG HENRY’'S ‘NEWTOWNER’ APA
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE

LORD NELSON OLD ADMIRAL
DARK ALE

LORD NELSON THREE SHEETS
PALE ALE

10.
10.
10.
10.

10.

10.
10.

10.

10.
10.
10.
10.

11.

10.

BALTER BREWING XPA (can)
COOPERS VINTAGE ALE

BIC SHED ‘F*UCK YEAH’ APA (can)
PIRATE LIFE SOUTH COAST (can)
MATSO’ GINGER BEER

FOX HAT ‘METRIC’ IPA (can)

BIC SHED ‘BOOZY FRUIT NEIPA (can)

BIG SHED ‘GOLDEN STOUT TIMFE’
DESSERT STOUT (can)

CAGCE ROADS ‘SINGLE FIN’
SUMMER ALE (can)

MISMATCH PALE ALE (can)

LITTLE BANG FACE INVERTER
SOUR (can)

BIC SHED DESI DRIVER 0.5
(non-alcoholic can)

15% surcharge on public holidays
1% surcharge on all card transactions

12.5

13
12.5
14
14

15.5

10.9

11.9

15.3

9.8



IMPORTED BOTTLED
BEER SELECTION

BECKS

HEINEKEN

HEINEKEN ZERO (non alcoholic)
STELLA ARTOIS

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO

CORONA

CUINNESS 470ml (can)

TIGER BEER

SCHOFFERHOFER HEFEWEIZAN 500ml|

LOCAL & IMPORTED BOTTLED
CIDER SELECTION

BAROSSA CIDER CO. APPLE OR PEAR CIDER (can)
REKODERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER 330ml|
BULMER’S ORIGINAL

ADELAIDE HILLS TROPICAL SOUR CIDER (can)

SELTZER & HARD LEMONADE

SOUTH AVE LIGHTLY SPARKLING HARD SELTZER LYCHEE
SOUTH AVE LIGHTLY SPARKLING HARD SELTZER GRAPE

SOUTH AVE LIGHTLY SPARKLING HARD SELTZER MANCO
BIC TWIST HARD LEMONADE

15% surcharge on public holidays
1% surcharge on all card transactions

10.5

10.5

8.9

10.5

10.5

10.8

14

10.5

19

10.5

13.5

10.5

11.9

15

15

15

15



COCKTAILS

NEGRONI
Adelaide Hills 78 Degrees Dry Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

CUCUMBER ELDERFLOWER GIMLET

Hendricks Gin, St. Germain, fresh lime juice

ACAVE MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, Agavé Syrup, fresh lime juice

MANCO DAIQUIRI

white rum, mango nectar puree, lime juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico, fresh coffee

ELDERFLOWER SMASH

Gordans Gin, St. Germain, Chambord, fresh lemon juice

SUMMER BREEZE

Vodka, Malibu, Peach Schnapps, cranberry juice, pineapple juice,
mint & fresh lime

SOURS

GIN
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, fresh lemon juice, egg white
WHISKEY

Jameson’s Whiskey, fresh lemon juice, egg white

SPRITZES
APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Solara Prosecco, soda

GIN SPRITZ

78 Degrees Sunset Gin, Solara Prosecco, soda

MOCKTAILS
CUCUMBER COOLER

cucumber, lime, soda, mint

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

coconut cream, pineapple juice, lime

STRAWBERRY LIMEADE

strawberry, apple juice, lime, mint

15% surcharge on public holidays
1% surcharge on all card transactions

24

22

22

20

20

20

20

24

20

20

24



SPARKLING WHITES

THE LANE ‘LOIS’ BLANC DE BLANC

Adelaide Hills

SOLARA PROSECCO
Murray Darling

HENTLEY FARM BLANC DE NOIR

Barossa Valley

NV CROSER
Adelaide Hills

NV JANSZ
Tasmania

ARRAS BRUT ELITE CUVEE

Tasmania

SPARKLING REDS

PAULETT'S TRILLIANS 200ML PICCOLO

Clare Valley

BLEASDALE SPARKLING
Langhorne Creek

CHAMPAGNE

NV POL ROGER RESERVE
Epernay, France

PIPER - HEIDSIECK
Champagne, France

RIESLING

JIM BARRY ‘WATERVALE’
Clare Valley

VICKERY ‘WATERVALE’
Clare Valley

PIKES ‘TRADITIONALFE’
Clare Valley

15% surcharge on public holidays
1% surcharge on all card transactions

150ml 250ml btl

12.5 56

12.8 54

58

62

62

80

14.2

54

130

110

11.8 17.5 52

51

53



SAUVIGNON BLANC

HAHA
Marlborough, NZ

JERICHO FUME BLANC
Adelaide Hills

THE LANE
Adelaide Hills

SHAW & SMITH
Adelaide Hills

CHARDONNAY

HECGCIES VINEYARD ‘ESTATE’
Eden Valley

GEOFF MERRILL RESERVE
McLaren Vale

SHAW & SMITH ‘M3’
Adelaide Hills

WHITE BLENDS & VARIETALS

MARS NEEDS MOSCATO
Barossa Valley

OTELLIA PINOT GRIS
Limestone Coast

HEIRLOOM VINEYARDS PINOT GRIGIO

Adelaide Hills

ROCKFORD ‘LOCAL GROWERS’ SEMILLON

Barossa Valley

ROSE STYLE

CHAFFEY BROTHERS ‘NOT YOUR GRANDMA'S’

Barossa Valley

HUCH HAMILTON ‘THE FLOOZIF’

MclLaren Vale

ROCKFORD ALICANTE BOUCHET

Barossa Valley

15% surcharge on public holidays
1% surcharge on all card transactions

150ml|

12.8

14.5

12.5

250ml

16.8

19

20

16.8

16.9

17.5

18

btl

55

51

59

69

66

75

99

49

51

58

70

51

59

61



150ml
PINOT NOIR
XO WINE CO. ‘'SMALL BATCH’
Adelaide Hills 14.9

DEXTER

Mornington, Vic

RED BLENDS & VARIETALS

RUNNING WITH THE BULLS TEMPRANILLO
Barossa Valley 11.5

LANCMEIL ‘THREE CGARDENS’ GSM
Barossa Valley

DODCY BROTHERS ‘THE DILEMMA’ CAB FRANC/CAB SAUV/MERLOT
Barossa Valley

WIRRA WIRRA CHURCH BLOCK CAB/SHIRAZ/MERLOT

MclLaren Vale 12
JERICHO GSM
MclLaren Vale 12.8

YANCARRA ESTATE GSM
MclLaren Vale

TOMFOOLERY ‘SON OF A GUN’ CABERNET SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley

THE OTHER WINE CO. GRENACHE
MclLaren Vale

MOLLYDOOKER ‘THE SCOOTER’' MERLOT
MclLaren Vale

TOMFOOLERY ‘SKULLDUCGERY’ MATARO SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley

MOLLYDOOKER ‘TWO LEFT FEET' SHIRAZ CABERNET MERLOT
MclLaren Vale 17

JOHN DUVAL ‘PLEXUS’ GSM
Barossa Valley

SAMUEL'S CORGE TEMPRANILLO
MclLaren Vale

15% surcharge on public holidays
1% surcharge on all card transactions

250ml

22

16.8

17.9

20.5

btl

69

91

51

52

55

57

60

60

62

62

67

65

69

81

81



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

RYMILL ‘CLASSIC’

Coonawarra

ZEMA ESTATE
Coonawarra

ROCKFORD ‘RIFLE RANGFE’
Barossa Valley

SHIRAZ

D’ARENBERG ‘FOOTBOLT’
MclLaren Vale

PENNY’S HILL ‘CRACKING BLACK’
MclLaren Vale

LANGMEIL ‘THE LONG MILE’
Barossa Vally

HENTLEY FARM ‘VILLAIN & VIXEN’
Barossa Valley

THE LANE ‘BLOCK 5’
Adelaide Hills

DOWN THE RABBIT HOLE
MclLaren Vale

OLIVER’'S TARANCGCA
MclLaren Vale

ELDERTON ‘ESTATE’
Barossa Valley

SAMUEL'S CORGE
MclLaren Vale

MOLLYDOOKER ‘BLUE EYED BOY’
MclLaren Vale

HENTLEY FARM ‘THE BEAUTY’
Barossa Valley

KAESLER ‘THE BOGAN’
Barossa Valley

ROCKFORD ‘BASKET PRESS’
Barossa Valley

HENTLEY FARM ‘THE BEAST’
Barossa Valley

SAMI-ODI ‘LITTLE WINE’ #12
Barossa Valley

JOHN DUVAL ‘ELIGCO
Barossa Valley

MOLLYDOOKER ‘VELVET GLOVE’
MclLaren Vale

SAMI-ODI ‘HOFFMANN DALLWITZ’ SYRAH 2021
Barossa Valley

15% surcharge on public holidays
1% surcharge on all card transactions

150ml

13.5

12.5

15.5

22

250ml|

19

17.2

20.9

28

btl

65

62

107

55

51

55

58

56

60

63

69

81

82

91

102

155

140

210

161

Z1S)

280



GIN

ANTIPODES CIN
South Australia

AMBLESIDE NO.8 GIN
Adelaide Hills

23RD STREET SIGNATURE GIN
South Australia

ARCHIE ROSE SIGNATURE DRY GIN

New South Wales, Australia

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY GIN

Victoria, Australia

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ GIN

Victoria, Australia

ADELAIDE HILLS DISTILLERY 78° GIN
South Australia

ADELAIDE HILLS DISTILLERY 78° SUNSET GIN
South Australia

NEVER NEVER SOUTHERN STRENCTH GCIN
South Australia

APPLEWOOD GCIN
South Australia

PROHIBITION GIN
South Australia

HENDRICK’S GIN
Scotland

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE DRY GIN

London

ROKU GIN

Japan

HAYMANS SLOE GIN
England

PREMIUM TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC

15% surcharge on public holidays
1% surcharge on all card transactions

10.9

10.5

1

1

1

13.2

10.8

10.9

14.5

5.5
5.5
5.5



WHISKEY

BLENDED

CHIVAS REGCAL 12 YEAR OLD
Scotland

78° AUSTRALIAN WHISKEY BATCH 002

South Australia

SINGLE MALT

CLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD
Scotland

LAPHROAIGC 10 YEAR OLD
Scotland

OBAN 14 YEAR OLD
Scotland

STARWARD NOVA

Victoria

ARCHIE ROSE
New South Wales

HELLYERS ROAD SLIGHTLY PEATED 15 YEAR OLD

Tasmania

BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE
USA

MAKERS MARK
USA

15% surcharge on public holidays
1% surcharge on all card transactions

9.9

13.9

9.9



LIQUEURS

CALLIANO AMARETTO
Italy

CALLIANO SAMBUCA
Italy

CALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA
Italy

CALLIANO VANILLA
Italy

KAHLUA

Mexico

FRANGELICO
Italy

TIA MARIA
Italy

BAILEYS

Ireland

TEQUILA

HERRADURA PLATA

Mexico

HERRADURA ANEJO

Mexico

PATRON SILVER

Mexico

PATRON COLD

Mexico

15% surcharge on public holidays
1% surcharge on all card transactions

14

14.5

17.5



